STATEMENT OF PASSING OVER INFORMATION

This information has been supplied by the vendor or the vendor's
agents. Accordingly, Ownly (REAA 2008) and Sold On Kapiti Limited is
merely passing over the information as supplied to us by the vendor of
the vendor's agents.

We cannot guarantee its accuracy and reliability as we have not
checked, audited, or reviewed the information and all the intending
purchasers are advised to conduct their own due diligence
investigation into the same.

To the maximum extent permitted by law Ownly (REAA 2008) and Sold

On Kapiti Limited does not accept any responsibility to any person for
the accuracy of the information herein.

KAPITI
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DO YOU NEED
A BUILDING
PERMIT 7
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g 2)

"‘.)l J

~ (b) A floor plan of each'floor level

R

A GUIDE TO APPLICANTS
FOR BUILDING PERMITS

WHERE DO YOU APPLY?

Rapifti Coasgt District Council
Ngarara Building

Rimu Road

PARAPARAUMU

BUILDING PERMITS ARE REQUIRED when
1. A new building is to be constructed.

2. Therelsto be a change to the existing structureof a

bullding.

3. Any outbuilding is to be altered or constructed, ie

sheds, glasshouses, conservatories elc.

_wehen there is a change cf usce, e a dwelling con
vered to flats, a warehouse converted (o offices elc.
where there is to be demolition in whole orpartof a
building.

6. The reinstatement of fire or other damage.

7. Any retaining wall over 1200mm high or which is
erected a distance less than its height from the
boundary.

Any tank or swimming pool erected.

9. Any wall or fence, other than a retaining wall,-over
1800mm in concrete or masonry, over 2400mm in
timber, or over 3600mm in framing and netting..is
erected. _ ;

10. Any mast, pole, radio or TV aerial over 6300mm in
height. ;

11. Any construction or platform that exceeds Sm?and
1200mm in height from its lowest ground level.

12. A tent or marquee exceeding 28m?

13. Any sign or hoarding or the repainting or refacin
of any sign or hoarding. :

'14. -Solid fuel heaters." : :

WHAT SHOULD YOU BRING?

Every application for a Building Permit, in accor-
dance with NZS 1900 for a building purporting to
comply with this standard, shall be accompanied by
. two “copies of a properly drawn plan showing the

-t

.(Jﬁ

=

following: 5
(a) Site plan —1:100 scale.

(c) An elevation of each external wall — 1:100 or 1:50
scale ’ ‘

(d) A cross-section

(e) The type and location of each foundation element

. (for example, reinforced masonry foundation wall,
anchor pile, cantilevered pile, etc).

(f) Acequate information on all subfloor, floor, wall
and roof, framing, including the type and location
of each subfloor brace, diagonal brace and wall
bracing element, and the number of bracing units
assigned to each wall bracing element.

(g) The type and location of cladding, sheathing and
lining.

(h) And any other necessary information in order to
show the exact nature and character of the
proposed undertaking as required by NZS 1200:
Chapter 2.

(i) Two copies of a complete specification.

Plans to be In Ink or prints, drawn to scale and clearly

feglble.

Fordomestic garages, glasshouses and minoraltera-
tions, the following is required:
(a) Site plan — 1:100 scale
(b) A floor plan of each floor fevel
(c) An elevation of each external wall — 1:100 or 1:50
scale
(d) A cross-section
(e) Two copies of a complete specification.
If plans and specifications are not of an acceptable
standard delays will result.

NEW ZEALAND BUILDING INSPECTOR 49
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

TO : The General Manager, Kapiti Coast District Council

gve . Noel-. and.. Chharmaine...! Caloted v A (Print) of
Yo ~ ’ He V€~$(3C(‘*'\ Ui tin
C"\- B S \1 (o) ~ N\ & |/ '-/ .x “," o~ i \ o ) (-.f‘:, 5 = L
..... S\ . B R\Lxao0aded. . . Nd..... YA MAT). (Postal Address) (OV520. .. (Telephone)

hereby make application for permission to have the work described herein, and set out in the plans and
specifications attached, carried out on the premises situated at: (Please ensure this portion 1s

complete fully)

SITE ADDRESS LEGAL DESCRIPTION

) F
Street No. o~ Lollw .................. T e e e R e e e T S e e
Street Name .. =PRO ™. OVG i o ‘j ........... DP . Q'S g:-"l ......

T . P PP s

AP hd

OWNER
Kame™ > 2 RS ‘\\“L QR\BL"’““? ....... Ly /é g 7\15/ """""" s S
Address éﬂhp‘"‘*’*"“\’}'ﬁ’\q)‘
R T e TR A (;3/.41.'.».4(.7 ............. e 00
Phone No. .1:2.P0%.. Home %[90'55} Bus ""SIGNATU“EVQE bF APPLICANT DATE

BUILDING
DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK
//r:’)«w e s TG
FLOOR AREA 0)1 : QL sq metres

BUILDER ESTIMATED VALUES (incl. GST)
Name ..OW2 & GAWES. ...l Building 8 B 0 G e
Address QD%‘ g\\l‘iﬂ ............... Plumbing Plean vy iniibetis
............. /\‘;“'JA Drainage S T
Phone No.2=. H.237D) Hone ... nS. .. Bus TOTAL 87 - 5;'»*@ 00

DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED WITH THIS APPLICATION (please tick box) IN DUPLICATE AKD TO SCALE

:S\te and/or Drainage Plans \Hal'l Bracing Calculations
Floor Plans Specifications
~Cross-sections and details Structural Calculations
“A11 elevations Other

IMPORTANT - No work to be commenced hefare nermit ic Sccned. PIIMRTING & NRATMAGFE PTN



OwWNER

PROPERTY ADDRESS LQT\’\LC‘A‘JC)\C’/\QAU@’\J@ ......... BLTlE BEGD
L1

Dwelling E;]
Ei] Industrial [:j

1ype of Buiiding:

[::] Additions [::]
Alterations [:j

Retail

Accessory [:]
Other [:]

New
[
DEPT REQUIREMENTS YES NO COMMENTS CHECKED / DATE STAHP
Town Zoning
Planning Conforms
Dispensation
Planning
X Consent
; X
Plumbing
g Spee. /
Drainage /' é’
’ ) Q.
foke es-on g
Stormwater | To Channel ‘( |
Ee i
To=Bre<in W
l
Lonrfnped
Ta=kot
Building
General
éCommercia]
y Egress To NZS 4121
~tructural | Specific Design
Foundation
Structure
Roof
Special Floor
Level
E/Works Bylaw
Conditions
€ngineer Access | o r Pz
! C;;*' iy
Crossing A 3
Type A/B/C f
|  Jeite s Yoy
j Sealed
A SR

b

PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE WORK

..... L}:é)C,...... :
o Aemroar., Ao & b)) | Smineee. LA S0
PLUMBERS DRAINLAYERS
Name . ?@‘."-’/'\ o QM('@(MMJ( Name ?@X—&F ! .(.(32\. SP‘OQ—\\. ...........
Hdiresas. £t vvons /\?Q VJCU/((‘ S ACANET T Address g AQQ S CQ"/‘ o
" : 5 S |
..... kﬁ)!ﬁ\&%%él{g.......Reg MO 65 c0esas6sa9 .....54?%???§;?§$........Reg MO &6 aea0 oo o s
Phone No.iikg?ﬁf;iffé. Home e ar i Soons Bus Phone No. 53%5%@?\?%.. Home s s it o Bus
Signature ..Zﬁt(:,:iffﬁ%?§5;... Date !!/}Vﬁ?(.. Signature .[1.Z:.g;;y267?§{ ..... Date @.[21.f2[..
e ESTIMATED VALUES

Plumbing  $ 224 =52 (Labour Value of Plumbing Wor) $ |
i Drainage = $ _/_2_.7_7__ /3. (Labour’_\/al_ug_a_‘_:defainage-\_‘VQrL;) (v (bt e |1

Tolal Labour § “HCO

| Tota P& D $2522:65

(Labour and Materials)
e FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FEES

Building S cjffjié;
PTumbing S 2P = — BUILDING PERHIT NO
Drainage B S N5
Sewer Connection 6 T eitad DATE ISSUED
Water Connection S 3-j- 0{/
Drainage S oRDER PLUMBING PERMIT NO
Veficle Crossing s 370 ——> g32 2564
Damage Deposit § 40@ = DATE [SSUED
Structural Checking S Z‘Q‘ . 7 ( %v’/fw‘-fg
Building Research Levy § :7(fs’*~ DRAINAGE PERMIT NO £ /‘/9’55?9‘ ’
Development Levy S 5 2SA L /”__,,——””””/

TOTAL eI 57 DATE ISSUED

GST INCLUDED s R e : R REC §

INVOICE NO. RECEIPT NO. / 3 5,4 G &

| DATE S5- g - P4

LB
DATE Lt o= s ‘::);@)




KAPlTl COAST DISTRICT COUNCIL

APPLICATION FOR SEWER CONNECTION AND PERMIT

The Borouch Enoineer

K’/ 4) C %{ C/( ]QA/}‘ ‘ \ (Eull name)

B nRAI"I\RAl ."\"

__fg_(_)(n = r:l_ L -/_j/i %ng/jsf f TN_ é)/( ﬂcwhﬂ/\af _____ . (Postal Address!

hereby apply for an ordinary connection to the Kapiti Borough Sewer from the premises owned by me at

e e oo ol |

(PROPERTY Address in full ¢ « « & o< . - = ff) ety 5D o e e i e AL
if different from above)

e 17 476302

I,

Fees Payable (on apphcatxon) Note: All dwelling units to pay full inspection fees.
Inspection $ The connection fee to be divided equally between
: 0 dwelling units situated on the same lot sharing
Connection § C § \'\.t common lateral.
Total $ -
L,
ol wa;e;s- ngnature Date

THIS PART TO BE COMPLETED BY DRAINLAYER

S oy s ST =AY g{._f*» (£311 name)
N
bS] ’ T 156\ ( -3ty
_____ 7;./‘ o5 & “\J-)‘/J{X\i,\\ Y NA ) A D '\{ - (addres
ed Dra issi A i ned abo
ewer, X
NOT it

e e e il iy B s R

(Slgnature) (License No. (Date)
|

OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit No. Job Inspectec Building Register Entry
| 9se 3
l et L - M e R AT = P M A Rl Sl SRl Pl S Rt R




et

KAPITI COAST DISTRICT COUNCIL |
APPLICATION FOR WATER SUPPLY AND CONNECTION PERM{T/

The Bcrowgh Cngineer : ;{‘§D i Y i i}
Private dac SR v ® \ )
PARAFARAUMU / i T R e Xy
’e) 5 r< :v ‘ i i 3 ’
_[(«__3.“_ _Cr“__ qu(f ff}"l_{ .. (full aame 1 2.4 I
4 PLE INT e :

= [’}.___ \e rongle/ f@( 2@,01/1/\49 Fiursiti, («',;;-t,f ’).qg

.------..-.-..---'--¢----.-..}3_

hereby apply for an “ORDINARY® service to be laid from the Kapiti Borough Watet Jugaly-co the = ¥
premises owned by me at: R e &

(PROPERTY Address in full_ _ 7 s (—4’("\‘“ Cy{‘}l (‘Q V’l{,

if different from above) Tt T s __-—-—---..----------_—---—
o 12 __ 65302
ees Payable (on application) ¥ote: All dwelling units to pay full
. i inspection fees.
Ingpection

.8 "
Connection -$ [(/{L 6('/{,Lc’:;[t\,//;{()éﬁ’g/ The connection fee to be divided

equally between dwelling units situated

Total e on the same lot sharing a common lateral.
7
T T 7 T Owers signature T T T Toaee T T T
THIS PART TO BE COMPLETED BY PLUMBER
---Ua)i/—/- JL - Cacn ’er:h Y/ (full name)
P l‘;_-i Uizl ;thﬁ iAjZ/”/'

= (address)

being a Licensed Craftsman Plumber apply for permission to connect the above premises to the Kapiti
Borough Water Supply. 1 agree to comply in every respect with the Kapiti Borough Water Supply By-laws.
W.B. Connection NOT permitted until permit obtained.

TTTTTTTT{signature) T TTTTTTTTTTC “{Craftsman Licence No.) ——~ (Datel
To be retained/dismantled

“HBeader Tank®/Pressure Red
1ief valve !t
OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit No. Job Inspected I | Building Register Entry i
W\ .2.ag\

ccceccee

ater Supply <isscsececs
high/low
=35 i Exhaus ipe/Precsute Re
i of ater

.......................




75 100 min
max /Jg_ist
48 /
%* I }’
18 - dpc if closer than
500 min T 300 to fg.l.
max 150
R (cgt) min (fg.l)
TR g /7///&\“?’\“
. ” Il _natural round timber
E , b } 1 anchor pile
900 ‘. e
min U
RIS
- M <}__footing
_J_____ TR
350 min

Natural round timber anchor pile.

Fig. 14 : Typical anchor pile details




MBERLIN

TIMBER CONNECTORS

11 R

ANCHOR PILE CONNECTION

Complies with NZS 3604-4571/D

Floor joists

NLS 3604, Tatle B

Usc Lwo jossts nearest Lo
Arnchor Pale tor faxing ol
connections

‘T//]
Nails

cach sade

B l
Yy

Besrer NZS 3604, Tatle 5
or see Tamberlink Cosposite
Bearer, Schedule )

JU Nasle

-.._,
v

& Nails

¥Fole to Bearer connection{Pbi)
180 x 90 x 2.0mx zinc coated
plate (post galv.)

Both sides of pole

10 Nails

} 8 hails b ‘
|

Pa:nt cut surfsces(Max.angle 30°%)

1 with bnsete or Metalles priue
to faxing plates

'
Bearer 1o Juast cuncttaion(B11)
Pse oa Yo oa ), 2am cane couted tns
plate

L

Min. 140 SED pole HS(CUE;
or Senton pole 125 x )25

7\

{ .

Footain _
NZS 3 A $c_gn.m o L
Jatle 3 Q ? .
- / \J_L,\ C oA vty
N 1
Qo Taa AT 5 wa{Tw
PACT wvrtn
ANCHOFR PiLE Mumbe: of Plales o:wo« o
, reguired per e bink
COMECTION connector 3523 S5mm
Gaty Domne Meaat
No:n reouirec
FE: ° 4t
b & [
1004 e

PERSPECTIVE SHOWING THE APPLICATION OF THE 12kn ANCHOR PILE CONNECTION
USING THE POLE TO BEARERI(PB1) AND BEARER TO JOIST(BJ1)CONNECTORS

O,

Timberhink Industres Ltd

Box 55037 Nission Bay, Auckland, Noew Zcealand.

Telephone (09) 581-539
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Bran=

" SHEET A
(CIRCLE whichever is applicable)
NAME: MR'\"«\(\g. 4R!Bkﬁ§ ADDRESS: LANANALE Aol
9RRan\Aomo
STOREY: Single or Ypperrsast ROOF TYPE: Light/-Heauy
|-owerof-twoorrmiddieof three o
toweroi-thee ROOF PITCH: Q° — 25° /-26=—=%"
WIND AREA: High / Natism /dow W = Y B.U's/m
EARTHQUAKE ZONE: A /EFS \E = 3 B.U.'s/m?
ROOF OR BUILDING LENGTH ~ BL = 3Sm
ROOF OR BUILDING WIDTH BW ="am
d {
GROSSRE&F OR(BUILDING PLAN AREA GPA =G}2'7bn2
EARTHQUAKE: B.U.s ALONG AND ACROSS  E x GPA =3 y6}3-72 = &K% B.U's
WIND: B.U.'s ALONG W x BW =RAxIA=D-L BUSs
WIND: B.Us ACROSS - W x BL = xR = Y-S BUS
SKETCH PLAN (external and internal walls) :
’ /
'i\ .
Seaut  1-100
/ ¢ .
f > ] \
‘P_ P o , /)
% 1 ”
k. B
) i
| ; ‘vg |
O 3l A | oy
‘ ’ l ' “14 /‘ ?
I




S SHEET B ._
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 :
Total B.U.’s Wall Line Wall Bracing Elements Provided “u
Requied Minimum .
v Rating . Length B.U.’s
Label RE;,ﬂ},Zd alief No: Type:si I B.USs/m (m) Provided
ALONG A [ / 4 :y A
) As ' Sub-total | by
B / po | Ly 3y 21D
o Sub-total it
¢ i = Ly R Qb
MO0 Sub-total Do
B ) | Ly 3-4 1L
1S Sub-total "b# R
TOTAL Lpo l; TOTAL oy
ACROSS L ! ' RN 3.y 1442
= ! L -y L
ntR Sub-total DY
M [ D La Ry QAlb
~
e 7 Sub-total DAId
, N { h L). R4 Alo -
i :
: ‘ So Sub-total o
g o ) B Ly | 3y | 310
Py | ]
e ~ o~ N0 I Sub-total D)o
v ‘ ) Ty A ;
= P ) > “La Q- Qe
& ~ : 4 r ool
g | Sub-total ; lo
TOTAL | 2~ TOTAL TE Y

.
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U PERMIT

KAPITI' COAST DISTRI
- REGULATORY SERVICES =

 INSPECTORATE BRANCH .

Mo

REM

he‘;Dist‘rjict‘f‘BUi,]d/iﬁg":\insﬁeétoff is o_e"ig’jrven‘ ‘,2‘4";,hour‘s notice before carrying out the |
following i nspections, before placing any ~concrete/placi ng foundations

any interna linings and u,ion.'comp]etion of the work

To“‘a‘r‘rang?e\ fOr".iny fybf #hé"’abov‘e‘,,yméhtiéhed "inslpiéc’i;tions by

~of 8.00an and 4.30pm

) ,A'l"l‘j.worky; is to be carried out in accordance with the Ka"\'p‘i:t‘,i;Céastpis.t\rict,‘ Coqn_é{l B_ylaws .
. in particular with the following SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS: = . . 2 Aty
LGS Hhoer Lo e e

L v War 3Zoi

. MBz Tt is the owners: reﬁpdns'ibi lity to ensure the satisfactory overall standard of i;théff;bfr'kd{anship.ﬁ CThe
o4 issue offthe,Bu.\i]ding?ermit,idoes'not in any way guarantee or. imply continuous supervision of tlie works -
- by the District 'Building OF, ik i N S e e e G B R DR o

B

ructural work is to be supervised or observed by
certificate to the District Inspector on complet
.been completed in accordance Wwith his plans and
and that. the workmanship is of .sati sfactory qua

the E}h‘g"fn'e:eﬁlﬁllk‘e‘spo‘rvisiﬁle’, E
ion of the structural
specification as

T have ’r‘ea’d“ the fore:
with them, - = .
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-3 1aY 109 204 MATAI ROAD
KAFI"i COAST RAUMATI BEACH
| LISTRICT_GOUNCIL TEL. (058) 71-136

<-vMM DEVELOPMENTS
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mofsr\\/oo LAV P.0. BOX 91 — PARAPARAUMU
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aanzo2y

27th December 1990
Kapiti Coast District Council,
Rimu Road,
Paraparaumu.

Attention: The Building Inspector
Dear Sir,

MR.N.GRIDLEY,
73 LANGDALE AVENUE . TOWER LAKES. PARAPARAUMU.

Please find attached the site report, design certificate and
calculations for the garage foundations for the dwelling to
be constructed at the above address.

Should you require any further information please contact
the writer.

Yours faithfully,
MMDEVELOPMENTS

M.B.McEntegart.
B.Sc. MIPENZ




DESIGN CERTIFICATE

I, MICHAEL BERNARD MCENTEGART, being registered under the
provisions of the Engineers Registration Act 1924 and
currently holding an Annual Practising Certificate hereby
certify that 1 bave personally supervised the design of the
following items from the job titled:

P 10140

MR.N.GRIDLEY,
7% LANGDALE AVENUE, TOWER LAKES, PARAPARAUMY.

a) Garage Foundations.

I certify it has been carried out in accordance with sound
and widely accepted engineering principles and that they
comply with the relevant reqguirements of:

NZS 4203., NzZS 3101.

Signature.. /Y EL77 70 AT e e
Professional Qualific B.Sc. MIPENZ. Reg.Eng.
Certificate Number 3850

2] i B 40

For and behalf of MMDEVELOPMENTS. Dat8. « /ofas sfs == %
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MMDEVELOPMENTS. M.B.MCENTEGART
B.SC. REG.ENG.

-~ P.O.BOX 91,
PARAPARAUMU.

TEL 71136

oo, G&DMZ;/ ) 72 Lauppene ‘Arvfel, de @
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204 MATAI ROAD
RAUMATI BEACH
TEL. (058) 71-136

DEVELOPMENTS

P.O. BOX 91 — PARAPARAUMU

27th December 1990
Mr.& Mrs. Gridley,
? Wairere Grove,
Paraparaumu.

Dear Sir,

SITE INVESTIGATION.
73 LANGDALE AVENUE,
LOT 17, TIKOTU SETTLEMENT, TOWER LAKES.

As requested I have carried out the site investigation in
the vicinity of the proposed dwelling at the above address
and my report follows:

SITE CONDITION.

The section is a rear lot and is located on the Western side
of Langdale Avenue within the Tower Lakes subdivision. The
site is approximately 3.0 metres above kerb level and the
building platform is on the West side of the large sandhills
that run parallel to the road. The building platform has
been scraped clean of topsoil and debris and this has left
areas of uncompacted fill on the West and South sides of the
building area.

SITE TESTING.

Site testing consisted of four Scala Penetrometer readings,
these were located approximately at each corner of the
dwelling. The locations of the tests are shown on the
accompanying site plan.

The results of the Scala Penetrometer readings are attached
to this report. :

The ground conditions are consistent with the sandhill
country in this region where the sand types are of variable
consistency to a depth of approximately 1300mm below ground
level where reasonably solid ground can be found. The
results on this site are influenced by the bank bordering
the lake on the 8/W side of the section which is guite soft
to depths of 2500mm below the level of the platform.



NZ8 3&04: Light Timber Frame Buildings defines solid bearing
as 12 blows per 300mm, in this instance the depths at which
these figures were achieved werer

P1  2000mm P2  25300mm
P33 1200mm P4 2000mm

The site does not meet the minimum founding requirements of
NZE 3604: "Code of Practice for Light Timber Frame
Building."

SUMMARY ...

As the surface ground conditions do not meet the minimum
founding requirements of NIE 3604 it will be necessary to
carryout remedial measures to bring the site up to the
reguired standards. In view of the variable nature of the
ground the whole site has to be treated as suspect, the
options available to provide suitable support for the bhouse
are:

a) Remove all unsuitable material down to solid ground and
replace with clean compacted fill. The depth of the
excavation together with the elevated site make this option
impractical.

b) Drive ground treated tanapoles through the unsuitable
material and into the solid ground below. The poles should
be driven a minimum depth of 19200mm below ground level
whilst also achieving a minimum set eguivalent to a
settlement load of 10 tonnes. For the majority of driving
equipment available in the area this equates roughly to 10
blows of the hammer per 250mm pernetration of the tanapole.

Should vou require further assistance in this matter please
contact the writer.

Yours faithfully,
MMDEVELOPMENTS.

M.B.McEntegart.
B.8c. MIPENZ.




MMDEVELOPMENTS. M.B.McEntegart.
P.0.Box 91., B.Sc. Reg.Eng.
Paraparaumu.

PROJECT : 10140
NAME : Mr.& Mrs.Gridley,
ADDRESS: Lot 17, Tikotu Setlement, Tower Lakes.

SCALA PENETROMETER TESTS
(blows per 100mm)

P1 P2 P3 P4 PS

Level

Depth (mm)

O — —
100 - -
200 - -
300

400

500

600

700

800

500

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
13500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000

|
b

|
|
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BUILDING INSPECTOR'S ‘
FIELD SHEET AUTHORITY Stats. No. J

Inspector: M File No.
Receipt No. /&% & % & Date Permit Issued =/ 7 /°

OWNER . ' . BUILDER .

Name A e - iy Name A

Mailing Address YT M e e nder s Mailing Address

\. ; J \. J

PROPERTY ON WHICH BUILDING IS TO BE ERECTED/DEMOLISHED

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Street No. * Valuation Roll No.

Street Name Lot {7 DP.

Town/District A R Section Block

\Riding

) \Survey District )

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK AND MAIN PURPOSE OF USE

\ Y,
FLOOR AREA DWELLING UNITS NATURE OF PERMIT (TICK BOX)

Whole oy Number NEW BUILDING _ N
Sq. Metres & Erected ) - exclude domestic garages and domestic outbuildings
p 3 l:l FOUNDATIONS ONLY

Building el
. I:I ALTERED, REPAIRED, EXTENDED, CONVERTED, RESITED
ESTIMATED Plumbing — include installation of heating appliances
$ 6ST OTHER THAN BUILDINGS — include demolitions
o — l:l DOMESTIC GARAGES

\ TOTAL E ) \ AND DOMESTIC OUTBUILDINGS y

. FEES APPLICABLE

Building Permit ________ $ Water Connection - $ I )

Street Damage Deposit__ $ Receipt No.

Building Research Levy__ $

Plumbing _____________ $ Date of Payment

Drainage o $

Sewer Connection _____ $ i ;

Vehicle CrossingLevy - - $ GST. Authorised Officer

M.S. Plumbing - - - $ - TOTAL: »
1\ : J
Special Conditions:
Date Inspected REMARKS (e.g. stage reached with work)

4-/-9/ Q/r:/.:'»/ /24:' /';'-”’/0//'/,/@/7/ /5 /Z”/C

4‘;/6/64:'<'4§‘ /(J’ew/w{.:' AP EE /7//7/ /?&O
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iff)/cwpcﬂ w./( /% cce/w\t( <& s /kcdr‘CW?/ee/
@c\ Qr/,;n Lo d plon  OK  os RBUs gﬁ/c.mfggl

/ 4
Exceed /D Us recu e & ﬁM
¢
IR .2 ?f\,{ | O.k H )i C —T1:P.R " = ~Z O = ﬂ.\‘p{;x/
- p ;
\"‘\ ilo ) b 257 /{7’/ D L’ 3 e 2 U - O
\‘ z ! (g}
<iYyaune v~ a N SN aa ~ //’lv
/ ~ G
2 A\ X S 5 ey R te T //
L

?.;' 7/ /)V‘-{C‘—’“‘ %;’_— /Q 7/" a‘/ (v. = r 3 = KQ“&:S';
/‘g'c /) S " /jc:%:_s/f A/-gyo = /(oc./c’l,?

P[um Le«’ DVG«';\ /o~/@/ /Dob\ /Oﬁ 37 ?QS‘Z)
/ o 7

COMPLETED (Signature) Date b




2EHEE

KAPIT

I COAST
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07 March 2003

S & R Sallis
26 Hemare Street
WAIKANAE BEACH

Dear Mr and Mrs Sallis

73 LANGDALE AVENUE, PARAPARAUMU

It has come to my attention that the stormwater pipes from 73 Langdale Avenue are
discharging to 85 Langdale Avenue which is contrary to Councils drainage requirements and
the Land Drainage Act.

As you are probably aware, land use consent has been granted to undertake earthworks to fill
in the pond at 83 Langdale Avenue and this consent has been appealed to the Environment

Court.

Irrespective of the outcome of that appeal, the stormwater discharge from your property must
be changed either to discharge to soak pits within your property or to the curb and channel at
Langdale Avenue.

I seek your co-operation with this matter and ask that it be treated with urgency.

Yours sincerely

T

Ken Smith
BUILDING CONTROL MANAGER

Kapiti Coast District Council

Phone (04) 904 5700, Fax (04) 904 5830 175 Rimu Road, Private Bag 601, Paraparaumu. Website www.kcdc.govt.nz
r:\consents and compliance\letters\2003\ks7-3.doc
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Activity:

Record ;1 5265506004

Sallis Stephen

:

Occupier Namel
Occupier NameZ
Occupier Addressl
Occupier Address2
Certificate of Title
Location

Legal Description 1
Legal Description 2

}E”:Inquiry 4 '?vi 4 i*:) é P]
“Q_uerp g ’lransactionsvi

Sallis Stephen

Sallis Rae Joan

26 Hemara Street

WAIKANAE BEACH

40C /603

73 LANGDALE AVE, PARAPARAUMU

FLAT 1 DP 71665 1/2 INT 825 M2 BEING
LOT 17 DP 65302 CT 34C/195

Total Rates for This Year 1,301.15

Debt Status Flag
Improvenents

Land Value

Capital Value
Improvemnents Value
New Land Value
New Capital Value

New Improvements Value

New Improvements
New Valuation Date
Water YN

Sewer YN

Region Number

Ward Number

Zone Code Val NZ
Usage Code Val NZ
Category Code Val N2

12
DUG 0I
34,000
112,000
78,000
40,000
118,000
78,000
DUG 0I
1/09/02
Y
Y
9
2
94
92
RF9B

TORAS Indicators Val NZ 001200

Last Change Date
Change Source
Change Reason
0ld Valuation HNo

14/05/01
TLA
C/A - MRS RAE SALLIS - 31/1/00
15261661004

Name of Previous Owner GRIDLEY JN & C

Last Sale Price
Last Sale Date
Mail Set Number

57,500
29/10/93
363

Amount to Clear Rates for Year 325.30

Net Balance 0.00
Current Instalment Amount 325.30
GST on Instalment

36.14

[1528550700 |

; Exit !
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Approvals

D. P & S5 35 O 2 ' i el Ay

® PUZSUANT TO SECTION 3Bl4 OF THE
| LOCAL COVERNMENT ACT 174 |

p = Hee=Eay CERTIFY THAT THE CONSTRUCTION
- N OF THE EUILDING CONTAINING FLAT

(2]
1 AS SHOWN) OB DESCRIBED

HEREON) COMMENCED ON OR AFTER
Aa THE It DAY OF APRIL (979 AND
V’.@é‘ EVERY BRUIDING PEEMT NECESSARY

FOR THE CONSTRUCTION THEBRECOF AS
SHOWN OR DESCRIBED HAS BEEN
GRANTED BY THE kAPITI COAST
DISTECT COUNCIC  FURSUANT TO =
BYLAWS .

OATED AT THS
DAY OF 28] .

76\°

GENERAL MANACER

71
DF. 5302

FOR AREAS VETECT TO pPRESTRICTIVE
CovEvVENANTS AND (LABE(LED A-RB |
SEE (EAsES.

\ E \

' \ D. P ®5302

\>@ Registered Surveyor and holder of an annual practising certificate (or
@ who may act as a registered surveyor pursuant to section 25 of the
Survey Act 1986) hereby certify that this plan has been made from

/ 1G \

\\ < surveys executed by me or under my directions, that both plan and
D D @5502 P\ ’LO survey are correct and have been made in accordance with the Survey
b 4‘(\ Regulations 1972 or any reguiations made in substitution thereof.
\P\\O Dated at this day
@ of 19 Signature
' Field Book p. . Traverse Book p.
Reference Pians DP 65302
Examined . Correct
Approved as to Survey
7
L e e ... Chief Surveyor
Deposited this............. day of .............. 19
LAND DISTRICT WELL”\)C‘TOM ................. TERRITORIAL AUTHORITY KAPIT)  COAST DISTRICT District Land Regist
ISTTICT Lan eqgistrar
SURVEY BLK. & DIST. I kKARPITY FLAT ’ ON L-OT /7 D P 66302 Sureeyid iy CLETENES. MOLEMME pASETIG LTD. Sl
. Received
NIMS 261 SHT ... . . RECORD MAP No ... . Sale 12200 Date JonNUary 1991 | e
W.A. ROBERTSON, SURVEYOR GENERAL, DEPARTMENT (JF SURVEY AND LAND INFORMATION, NEW ZEALAND DOSLI FORM Dis

Printea by Littlejohns ~ Wellington. New Zealand
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